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We would like you to come 

to Meet-up 5. 

 
 
 

 

 

 
  

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

We want to talk about ‘life 

at home’.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

You can talk to people from 

Barnwood Trust and other 

people.  
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You can come to Overton 

House in Cheltenham.  

 

 

This will be on Tuesday 14th 

December 6pm-8pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Or you could join us on 

Zoom.  

 

This will be on Tuesday 21st 

December 2pm-3.30pm 

 

We will talk to you about 

how to arrange this.  
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To find out more and to say 

you would like to come, please  

 

call 0800 4220404 

 

text 07519 325601 

 

or email 

talktous@barnwoodtrust.org  
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